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Jane Lataille, 2003, Fun for All Seasons 3C/4C longwise set.
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Joan Wright, RSCDS Book 38.1 3C/4C longwise set.

3 YSOBEL STEWART OF FISH HOEK 8x32 S
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Mervyn Short, 2016, RSCDS Book 52.8 3C/4C longwise set.

4 FAREWELL TO BALFOUR ROAD
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Andrew Buxton, 2015, RSCDS Book 52.7 5C/5C longwise set.
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Robert Senior, 2010, The Sunday Class 1, RSCDS Book 48.2 3C/4C longwise set.

6 CHASING THE ECLIPSE 3x32 S
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Sandy Gallamore, 2013, Highland Road Collection 3C/3C longwise set.

7 THE FIDDLER'S JIG 8x32 J
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Alison Austin, 2024 3C/4C longwise set.

8 ANNIVERSARY REEL 4x32 R
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Sheila Muir, 1987, RSCDS Book 36.7 4C/4C longwise set.

9 THE HAZEL TREE 8x32 J
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John Drewry, Brodie Book 3C/4C longwise set.

10 WICKED WILLY 4x32 R
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Harry Ways, 1971, Bicentennial Book 4C/4C longwise set.
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Chris Ronald, 2003, Big Apple Collection 3C/3C longwise set.

12 CITY LIGHTS 8x32 J
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Nicola Scott, 2015, RSCDS Book 52.1 3C/4C longwise set.
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13 BACK TO THE FIRESIDE 8x32 R
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Roy Goldring, RSCDS Book 38.4 3C/4C longwise set.

14 MacDONALD OF KEPPOCH 2x32 S + 2x32 R
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Chris Ronald, 2013, RSCDS Book 49.11 4C/4C square set.

15 FOLLOW ME HOME 8x32 J
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Ellie Briscoe, RSCDS Book 38.3 3C/4C longwise set.

16 MRS MACPHERSON OF INVERAN 8x32 R
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John Drewry, 1964, Bon Accord Book 3C/4C longwise set.
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